Easy Universal Sway Brace
认证
功能
Use for both lateral and longitudinal sway brace applications
Unique slotted holes provide for easy slip-on installation eliminating loose hardware
Snap-off bolt head helps enable easy installation and inspection of seismic sway braces
Works with 1" through 2" brace pipes to reduce inventory
Meets NFPA®-13 requirements for seismic sway bracing
技术参数
完成: 电镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 材料 NB/DN A B 认证
We connect and protect
CSBEZU0100E
G 404356 钢, Cast Iron 25 174.6 mm 25.4 mm
cUL, AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,
UL, OSHPD
CSBEZU0125E
G 404357 钢, Cast Iron 32 187.4 mm 25.4 mm
AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,
UL, OSHPD,
cUL
CSBEZU0150E
G 404358 钢, Cast Iron 40 196.9 mm 25.4 mm
Korea Fire
Institute, Rigid
Seismic, ENG,
AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,
UL, OSHPD,
cUL
CSBEZU0200E
G 404359 钢, Cast Iron 50 206.4 mm 30.2 mm
Korea Fire
Institute, Rigid
Seismic, ENG,
AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,
UL, OSHPD,
cUL
CSBEZU0250E
G 404360 钢, Cast Iron 65 225.4 mm 30.2 mm
AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,
UL, OSHPD,
cUL
CSBEZU0300E
G 404361 钢, Cast Iron 80 238.1 mm 30.2 mm
cUL, Korea Fire
Institute, Rigid
Seismic, ENG,
AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,
UL, OSHPD
nVent.com/CADDY | 2
CSBEZU0400E
G 404362 钢, Cast Iron 100 269.9 mm 38.1 mm
AON Fire
Protection,
Rigid Seismic,